
Birman Cat Fanciers of Queensland Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2016

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Kerry Fowler 25 Fluffykins [Qld] Ima Bit Fancy Persian M Holden

1 Reserve in Show Kerry Fowler 38 Softnsweet Lord Kilwilly Ragdoll K & B Johnston

1 3rd Best Kerry Fowler 39 Softnsweet Lady Of Lodz Ragdoll K & B Johnston

1 4th Best Kerry Fowler 12 Twomor Cream Puff Exotic D & T Morrison

1 5th Best Kerry Fowler 8 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes 

1 6th Best Kerry Fowler 37 Softnsweet Kind A Kissable Ragdoll K & B Johnston

1 7th Best Kerry Fowler 4 Kucinta Princess Celestine Birman A Powell

1 8th Best Kerry Fowler 45 Prideshill Tabjoh Odessa Siberian B Gallagher

1 9th Best Kerry Fowler 21 Sweetcheeks Princess Cinderella Persian J Watts

1 10th Best Kerry Fowler 32 Guysndolls Ragablue Bayou Ragdoll D Le-Strange

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Kerry Fowler 63 Richdean Masterpiece Persian P Green

1 Reserve in Show Kerry Fowler 48 Chalfont Rattle N Hum Birman M Mahoney

1 3rd Best Kerry Fowler 64 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

1 4th Best Kerry Fowler 71 Miakoschka Micho Siberian M Mahoney

1 5th Best Kerry Fowler 68 Guysndolls YSL Rive Gauche Ragdoll D Le-Strange

1 6th Best Kerry Fowler 49 Bindura Justa Bita Spice Birman C & P Cootes 

1 7th Best Kerry Fowler 69 Kelanrowe Maximilian Ragdoll R & J Clark

1 8th Best Kerry Fowler 62 Michaelcat Freya Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

1 9th Best Kerry Fowler 70 Prideshill Izzlexi Barron Siberian B Gallagher

1 10th Best Kerry Fowler 72 Vanstar Princess Neslisah Turkish Van J Walker

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Kerry Fowler 87 Shawtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

1 Reserve in Show Kerry Fowler 73 Brincat Limited Edition Birman L Debrincat

1 3rd Best Kerry Fowler 75 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher

1 4th Best Kerry Fowler 90 Miakoschka Sambuca Siberian P Kettle

1 5th Best Kerry Fowler 89 Xoxo Kismet Hugs Ragdoll K Petri

1 6th Best Kerry Fowler 86 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

1 7th Best Kerry Fowler 85 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 8th Best Kerry Fowler 81 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

1 9th Best Kerry Fowler 84 Fidelis Wizard of Blizzard Maine Coon H Van Der Heide

1 10th Best Kerry Fowler 77 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones



Birman Cat Fanciers of Queensland Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2016

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Roger Frittel 25 Fluffykins [Qld] Ima Bit Fancy Persian M Holden

2 Reserve in Show Roger Frittel 45 Prideshill Tabjoh Odessa Siberian B Gallagher

2 3rd Best Roger Frittel 16 Jaymlynkatz White Rose Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

2 4th Best Roger Frittel 17 Fluffykins [Qld] Hershette Persian M Holden

2 5th Best Roger Frittel 3 Birali Nikita Birman E Robinson

2 6th Best Roger Frittel 34 Deltadolls Ziva Becca Ragdoll S Druery

2 7th Best Roger Frittel 42 Lazyloll Paris Ragdoll D & P Wright

2 8th Best Roger Frittel 8 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes 

2 9th Best Roger Frittel 37 Softnsweet Kind A Kissable Ragdoll K & B Johnston

2 10th Best Roger Frittel 11 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Roger Frittel 59 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

2 Reserve in Show Roger Frittel 60 Fidelis De Ginchi Maine Coon T Lamb

2 3rd Best Roger Frittel 68 Guysndolls YSL Rive Gauche Ragdoll D Le-Strange

2 4th Best Roger Frittel 71 Miakoschka Micho Siberian M Mahoney

2 5th Best Roger Frittel 64 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

2 6th Best Roger Frittel 72 Vanstar Princess Neslisah Turkish Van J Walker

2 7th Best Roger Frittel 50 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

2 8th Best Roger Frittel 52 Jarlilli Lady Kennaway Birman C MacDonald

2 9th Best Roger Frittel 66 Kelanrowe Sweet Charity Ragdoll R & J Clark

2 10th Best Roger Frittel 70 Prideshill Izzlexi Barron Siberian B Gallagher

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Roger Frittel 85 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 Reserve in Show Roger Frittel 89 Xoxo Kismet Hugs Ragdoll K Petri

2 3rd Best Roger Frittel 86 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

2 4th Best Roger Frittel 77 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

2 5th Best Roger Frittel 87 Shawtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

2 6th Best Roger Frittel 83 Dreampoint Angel of Harlem Birman L Stabe

2 7th Best Roger Frittel 73 Brincat Limited Edition Birman L Debrincat

2 8th Best Roger Frittel 75 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher

2 9th Best Roger Frittel 88 Shawtop Stirred Not Shakn Persian H Jones

2 10th Best Roger Frittel 84 Fidelis Wizard of Blizzard Maine Coon H Van Der Heide



Birman Cat Fanciers of Queensland Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2016

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Barbara LaRocca 38 Softnsweet Lord Kilwilly Ragdoll K & B Johnston

3 Reserve in Show Barbara LaRocca 45 Prideshill Tabjoh Odessa Siberian B Gallagher

3 3rd Best Barbara LaRocca 39 Softnsweet Lady Of Lodz Ragdoll K & B Johnston

3 4th Best Barbara LaRocca 25 Fluffykins [Qld] Ima Bit Fancy Persian M Holden

3 5th Best Barbara LaRocca 6 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark

3 6th Best Barbara LaRocca 12 Twomor Cream Puff Exotic D & T Morrison

3 7th Best Barbara LaRocca 8 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes 

3 8th Best Barbara LaRocca 17 Fluffykins [Qld] Hershette Persian M Holden

3 9th Best Barbara LaRocca 43 Miakoschka Fireworks Siberian M Mahoney

3 10th Best Barbara LaRocca 37 Softnsweet Kind A Kissable Ragdoll K & B Johnston

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Barbara LaRocca 69 Kelanrowe Maximilian Ragdoll R & J Clark

3 Reserve in Show Barbara LaRocca 64 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

3 3rd Best Barbara LaRocca 51 Minosa Forget Me Knott Birman C Maher

3 4th Best Barbara LaRocca 71 Miakoschka Micho Siberian M Mahoney

3 5th Best Barbara LaRocca 59 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

3 6th Best Barbara LaRocca 60 Fidelis De Ginchi Maine Coon T Lamb

3 7th Best Barbara LaRocca 56 Brincat Mister Suave Birman L Debrincat

3 8th Best Barbara LaRocca 61 Maplekiss Magic Mike Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

3 9th Best Barbara LaRocca 63 Richdean Masterpiece Persian P Green

3 10th Best Barbara LaRocca 72 Vanstar Princess Neslisah Turkish Van J Walker

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Barbara LaRocca 85 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 Reserve in Show Barbara LaRocca 83 Dreampoint Angel of Harlem Birman L Stabe

3 3rd Best Barbara LaRocca 89 Xoxo Kismet Hugs Ragdoll K Petri

3 4th Best Barbara LaRocca 86 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

3 5th Best Barbara LaRocca 77 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

3 6th Best Barbara LaRocca 87 Shawtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

3 7th Best Barbara LaRocca 75 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher

3 8th Best Barbara LaRocca 84 Fidelis Wizard of Blizzard Maine Coon H Van Der Heide

3 9th Best Barbara LaRocca 90 Miakoschka Sambuca Siberian P Kettle

3 10th Best Barbara LaRocca 74 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

 



Birman Cat Fanciers of Queensland Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2016

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

BSR Birman Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 8 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes 

BSR Reserve in Show Janis Christison 3 Birali Nikita Birman E Robinson

BSR 3rd Best Janis Christison 4 Kucinta Princess Celestine Birman A Powell

BSR 4th Best Janis Christison 7 Feanor Dakota Birman J & J Sandercock

BSR 5th Best Janis Christison 9 Feanor Caerita Birman J & J Sandercock

BSR 6th Best Janis Christison 5 Spellbound Ametrine Star Birman C Maher

BSR 7th Best Janis Christison 6 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman A Powell

BSR 8th Best Janis Christison 11 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

BSR 9th Best Janis Christison 1 Hoshiko Gigi Birman T Erridge

BSR 10th Best Janis Christison 10 Dreampoint Takeisha Birman L Stabe

BSR Birman Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 48 Chalfont Rattle N Hum Birman M Mahoney

BSR Reserve in Show Janis Christison 51 Minosa Forget Me Knott Birman C Maher

BSR 3rd Best Janis Christison 54 Nareedah Cristo Crème Birman D Figg

BSR 4th Best Janis Christison 52 Jarlilli Lady Kennaway Birman C MacDonald

BSR 5th Best Janis Christison 55 Santara Dream Girl Birman D Figg

BSR 6th Best Janis Christison 57 Brincat Dream Angel Birman L Debrincat

BSR 7th Best Janis Christison 49 Bindura Justa Bita Spice Birman C & P Cootes 

BSR 8th Best Janis Christison 56 Brincat Mister Suave Birman L Debrincat

BSR 9th Best Janis Christison 50 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

BSR 10th Best Janis Christison 53 Bindura Mystical Flame Birman J & J Sandercock

BSR Birman Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 75 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher

BSR Reserve in Show Janis Christison 81 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

BSR 3rd Best Janis Christison 79 Princess Fantasia Birman J Clark

BSR 4th Best Janis Christison 73 Brincat Limited Edition Birman L Debrincat

BSR 5th Best Janis Christison 80 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J & J Sandercock

BSR 6th Best Janis Christison 83 Dreampoint Angel of Harlem Birman L Stabe

BSR 7th Best Janis Christison 74 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

BSR 8th Best Janis Christison 78 Hoshiko Chocolate Kiss Birman K Fallon

BSR 9th Best Janis Christison 77 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

 

BSR OVERALL TOP Supreme Birman Janis Christison 75 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher

BSR TEN BIRMANS Reserve Birman in Show Janis Christison 8 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes 

BSR 3rd Best Janis Christison 48 Chalfont Rattle N Hum Birman M Mahoney

BSR 4th Best Janis Christison 3 Birali Nikita Birman E Robinson

BSR 5th Best Janis Christison 51 Minosa Forget Me Knott Birman C Maher

BSR 6th Best Janis Christison 81 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

BSR 7th Best Janis Christison 54 Nareedah Cristo Crème Birman D Figg

BSR 8th Best Janis Christison 4 Kucinta Princess Celestine Birman A Powell

BSR 9th Best Janis Christison 79 Princess Fantasia Birman J Clark

BSR 10th Best Janis Christison 73 Brincat Limited Edition Birman L Debrincat



Birman Cat Fanciers of Queensland Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2016

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Cindy Grimes 112 Kittykatz Itty Bitty Pieces Burmese T Cox & R Clark

1 Reserve in Show Cindy Grimes 93 Cairocats Enter Sandman Abyssinian J Cook

1 3rd Best Cindy Grimes 124 Jesseniah Kimmimela Adanyah Siamese L McInnes

1 4th Best Cindy Grimes 117 Kyapark Will Ya B A Lady Devon Rex P Watts

1 5th Best Cindy Grimes 94 Cairocats Mystic Sands Abyssinian J Cook

1 6th Best Cindy Grimes 110 Belshogar Evolving Journey Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 7th Best Cindy Grimes 119 Frisson BC Venus In Leo La Perm Longhair A-L Magee

1 8th Best Cindy Grimes 98 Blazer Coolpaw Luke American S'hair A & J Berry

1 9th Best Cindy Grimes 102 Ambritt Love Grows For Our Rosemary British Shorthair J & A Maas

1 10th Best Cindy Grimes 115 Bahati Princess Ariel Burmilla C Dyett

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Cindy Grimes 126 Abysphere's Alexander Nevsky Abyssinian M & S Shawn 

1 Reserve in Show Cindy Grimes 134 Aussieposhpaws Alora Danan Bengal S Haskins

1 3rd Best Cindy Grimes 136 Ambritt Hurricane Harry British Shorthair J & A Maas

1 4th Best Cindy Grimes 127 Osiris(V) Maid In Australia Abyssinian M & S Shawn 

1 5th Best Cindy Grimes 141 Belshogar A Little Bit Of Heaven Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 6th Best Cindy Grimes 142 Frisson BC Kyzyl La Perm Longhair A-L Magee

1 7th Best Cindy Grimes 143 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

1 8th Best Cindy Grimes 145 Xarifa Mia Nyeema Oriental L McInnes

1 9th Best Cindy Grimes 149 Heighsiam Crystal Sapphire Chai Li Siamese N Cox

1 10th Best Cindy Grimes 141A Devma Artic Fire Devon Rex M Taffijn

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Cindy Grimes 160 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian A & J Christison

1 Reserve in Show Cindy Grimes 153 Catempire Merlin The Wizard of Aussieposhpaws Bengal J Haskins

1 3rd Best Cindy Grimes 156 Lushei Sweet Sophie Burmese N Thornton

1 4th Best Cindy Grimes 151 Blazer Stripe Me Major American S'hair A & J Berry

1 5th Best Cindy Grimes 155 Kittykatz Inya Dreams Burmese N Thornton



Birman Cat Fanciers of Queensland Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2016

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 112 Kittykatz Itty Bitty Pieces Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 95 Osiris(V) Dance To The Stars Abyssinian M & S Shawn 

2 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 93 Cairocats Enter Sandman Abyssinian J Cook

2 4th Best Valerie Cashman 108 Kittykatz Oohpsy Daisy Burmese N Thornton

2 5th Best Valerie Cashman 104 Belshogar Wth Diamonds Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 6th Best Valerie Cashman 123 Jengari Gypsy Rose Devon Rex N Cahill

2 7th Best Valerie Cashman 124 Jesseniah Kimmimela Adanyah Siamese L McInnes

2 8th Best Valerie Cashman 102 Ambritt Love Grows For Our Rosemary British Shorthair J & A Maas

2 9th Best Valerie Cashman 117 Kyapark Will Ya B A Lady Devon Rex P Watts

2 10th Best Valerie Cashman 94 Cairocats Mystic Sands Abyssinian J Cook

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Valerie Cashman 149 Heighsiam Crystal Sapphire Chai Li Siamese N Cox

2 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 126 Abysphere's Alexander Nevsky Abyssinian M & S Shawn 

2 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 137 Ambritt Gunna Knock Ya Socks Off British Shorthair J & A Maas

2 4th Best Valerie Cashman 135 Catempire Lady Juliet Bengal C Pruss

2 5th Best Valerie Cashman 141 Belshogar A Little Bit Of Heaven Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 6th Best Valerie Cashman 147 Heighsiam Sirki Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

2  7th Best Valerie Cashman 146 Zarlee Kambiri Oriental L McInnes

2 8th Best Valerie Cashman 138 Ambritt Shamrock Shooter British Shorthair J & A Maas

2 9th Best Valerie Cashman 141A Devma Artic Fire Devon Rex M Taffijn

2 10th Best Valerie Cashman 139 Bahati Little Drummer Boy Burmese C Dyett

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Valerie Cashman 158 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

2 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 153 Catempire Merlin The Wizard of Aussieposhpaws Bengal J Haskins

2 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 160 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian A & J Christison

2 4th Best Valerie Cashman 155 Kittykatz Inya Dreams Burmese N Thornton

2 5th Best Valerie Cashman 159 Kyapark Winsomes Imogen Devon Rex P Watts



Birman Cat Fanciers of Queensland Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2016

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Judy Lewis 98 Blazer Coolpaw Luke American S'hair A & J Berry

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 102 Ambritt Love Grows For Our Rosemary British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 109 Kittykatz Ooh Shes A Babe Burmese M Thistlewaite

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 93 Cairocats Enter Sandman Abyssinian J Cook

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 106 Kittykatz I Wanna Be A Diva Too Burmese T Cox & R Clark

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 120 Bahati Black Temptation Mandalay C Dyett

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 115 Bahati Princess Ariel Burmilla C Dyett

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 125 Jesseniah Katayah Siamese L McInnes

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 96 Chalbury Qetesh Abyssinian G & M Clignett

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 101 Bluejay Benjamin Button British Shorthair A & J Berry

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Judy Lewis 136 Ambritt Hurricane Harry British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 126 Abysphere's Alexander Nevsky Abyssinian M & S Shawn 

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 131 Adehills Lionheart Bengal B Walls

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 139 Bahati Little Drummer Boy Burmese C Dyett

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 143 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 145 Xarifa Mia Nyeema Oriental L McInnes

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 138 Ambritt Shamrock Shooter British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 149 Heighsiam Crystal Sapphire Chai Li Siamese N Cox

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 140 Belshogar No Illusion Burmese M Thistlewaite

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 132 Catempire Lord Tennison Of Sexton Bengal C Pruss

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Judy Lewis 160 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian A & J Christison

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 158 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 154 Ambritt In The Midnite Hour British Shorthair B Harbour

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 151 Blazer Stripe Me Major American S'hair A & J Berry

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 153 Catempire Merlin The Wizard of Aussieposhpaws Bengal J Haskins



Birman Cat Fanciers of Queensland Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2016

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Cindy Grimes 166 Mercedes  L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 Reserve in Show Cindy Grimes 161 Attila A-L Magee

1 3rd Best Cindy Grimes 163 Tusia A-L Magee

1 4th Best Cindy Grimes 164 Antony L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 5th Best Cindy Grimes 162 Miss Little Red Riding Hood L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 6th Best Cindy Grimes 165 Cleopatra L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 7th Best Cindy Grimes 165A B Marvel M Taffijn

2 Companions Best in Show Roger Frittel 165 Cleopatra L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 Reserve in Show Roger Frittel 165A B Marvel M Taffijn

2 3rd Best Roger Frittel 162 Miss Little Red Riding Hood L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 4th Best Roger Frittel 164 Antony L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 5th Best Roger Frittel 161 Attila A-L Magee

2 6th Best Roger Frittel 163 Tusia A-L Magee

2 7th Best Roger Frittel 166 Mercedes  L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 Companions Best in Show Tracey Lamb 166 Mercedes  L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 Reserve in Show Tracey Lamb 165A B Marvel M Taffijn

3 3rd Best Tracey Lamb 162 Miss Little Red Riding Hood L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 4th Best Tracey Lamb 165 Cleopatra L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 5th Best Tracey Lamb 161 Attila A-L Magee

3 6th Best Tracey Lamb 164 Antony L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 7th Best Tracey Lamb 163 Tusia A-L Magee

SUPREME EXHIBITS

 LONGHAIR SUPREME  25 Fluffykins [Qld] Ima Bit Fancy Persian M Holden

 

SHORTHAIR SUPREME  160 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian A & J Christison

 SUPREME COMPANION  166 Mercedes  L Du Vallier & M Auld

SUPREME BIRMAN 75 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher


